
Coaches:

Jeremy Youngs Adirondack
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Copenhagen 7:00 PM HS Gym NL

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Pulaski 7:00 PM HS Gym NL

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Herkimer 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Clinton 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Sherburne-Earlville 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Canastota 7:00 PM HS Gym L

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Poland 7:00 PM Poland J/S

HS NL

Jan 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Utica Academy of
Science 7:00 PM 8:30

PM
Accelerate
Sports L

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Little Falls 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Mount Markham 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Herkimer 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Clinton 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Sherburne-
Earlville 7:00 PM 8:30

PM Upper Gym L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Canastota 7:00 PM High School

Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Utica Academy of
Science 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Little Falls 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Mount Markham 7:00 PM 8:30

PM HS Gym L

Feb 14, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Poland 7:00 PM HS Gym NL
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